Copy Return to Supplier

Beck Family Estates (Pty) Ltd
Observatory Business Park

2 Fir Street

Observatory, Cape Town

From:Liquor Runpers CPT
Cnr Anfield and Range Rd

Blackheath
Cape Town

T: 021 903 8874

Tax Registration 4030252946
Telephor}e 021 870 1130
Date 11/10/2024

To: BEC:;K FAMILY ESTATE (PTY) LTD
Observatory Business Park

2 Fir Strefel
Observatory, Cape Town
7925

[Supplier Invoice

Requested by: Ash

] [ Document No éTSUOB?

[Emma' Order No  0|d Stock | LR CPT to Deliver

] [ Order No

Old Stock | LR CPT to Deliver

Item Code

Item Description

101792/317263
101789/317262
101789/316506
101787/315491
101794/316745

SB Merlot 2021 - ISOLATED OLD LABEL
SB SauvBlanc 2023 — \ PG~

SB SauvBlanc 2022
SB Chardonnay 2021
SB Semillon 2021

Kindly pick as per listed vintages.
Please pick, wrap and isolate this stock.
To be returned by LR CPT to Steenberg with the next stock collection.

Received by _(

Date

Signed

Yo el

Whse Quantity
013 30.00
013 160.00
013 2.00
013 5.00
013 5.00

| Total (Excl)
| Tax

| Total (Incl)
| Discount

Total (Incl)

Unit

CS750-06
CS750-06
BT750-06
BT750-06
BT750-06

99 289.56
0.00
99 289.56
0.00

99 289.56



