

Copy Return to Supplier

Beck Family Estates (Pty) Ltd
 Observatory Business Park
 2 Fir Street
 Observatory, Cape Town

Tax Registration 4030252946
 Telephone 021 870 1130
 Date 11/10/2024

From: Liquor Runners CPT
 Cnr Anfield and Range Rd
 Blackheath
 Cape Town
 T: 021 903 8874

To: BECK FAMILY ESTATE (PTY) LTD
 Observatory Business Park
 2 Fir Street
 Observatory, Cape Town
 7925

Supplier Invoice	Requested by: Ash	Document No	RTS0037
External Order No	Old Stock LR CPT to Deliver	Order No	Old Stock LR CPT to Deliver

Item Code	Item Description	Whse	Quantity	Unit
101792/317263	SB Merlot 2021 - ISOLATED OLD LABEL	013	30.00	CS750-06
101789/317262	SB SauvBlanc 2023 — 1 Boxed broke	013	160.00	CS750-06
101789/316506	SB SauvBlanc 2022	013	2.00	BT750-06
101787/315491	SB Chardonnay 2021	013	5.00	BT750-06
101794/316745	SB Semillon 2021	013	5.00	BT750-06

Kindly pick as per listed vintages.
 Please pick, wrap and isolate this stock.
 To be returned by LR CPT to Steenberg with the next stock collection.

Received by Gerda Jenseke
 Date 17/10/2024
 Signed Gerda

Total (Excl)	99 289.56
Tax	0.00
Total (Incl)	99 289.56
Discount	0.00
Total (Incl)	99 289.56